R.C.A. Girls (PG) College, Mathura
Proposed Academic calendar2019-20

ToAC.

Dates Days Programme/Holidays
June'2019
26-06-2019 Wednesday Commencement of counseling for
admission in 1* year of U.G.
July’'2019
08-07-2019 Monday Commencement of counseling for
admission in second, third year of U.G.
and P.G. classes
19-07-2019 Friday Orientation programme for first year UG
students and their parents
August’2019
07-08-2019 Wednesday Tulsi Jayanti Celebrations
15-08-2019 Thursday Independence Day Celebrations
13-08-2019 to Tuesday to Talent hunt week-
28-08-2019 Wednesday cultural, sports and literary competition
23-08-2019 to Friday to Krishna Janmasthmi Holidays
24-08-2018 Saturday -
Septmber’2019 | Activities by Hindi/Sanskrit/English Deptt.
05-09-2019 Thursday Teachers’ day Celebrations
09-09-2019 to Monday to Hindi Week Celebrations
16-09-2019 Monday :
17-09-2019 to Tuesday to Intercollegiate Badminton Men/Women
18-09-2019 Wednesday championship (Dr. B.R.A. University,
Agra)
20-09-2019 Friday 1" Mentor-Mentee Meeting
21-09-2019 Saturday Scholarship Examination for B.Com 1%
Year
24-09-2019 Tuesday N.S.S. Foundation Day Celebrations
26-09-2019 Thursday Carreer Counselling Session for
Commerce students
October’2019 Activities by Science/Commerce Deptt.
01-10-2019 Tuesday Talk on ‘Social Media and its impact’
02-10-2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti celebrations
04-10-2019 Friday College Foundation Day Celebrations
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and Fun activities competitions for
teaching and non-teaching staff

04-10-2019 Friday Parent-Teacher Association Meeting
15-10-2019 Tuesday Mentor-Mentee Meeting
15-10-2019 Tuesday One day seminar on personality
development for final year students
24-10-2019 Thursday Guest Lecture by dept. of Economics
November’'2019 | Departmental Activities by Sociology, Economics and
Psychology depts.
04-11-2019 to Monday to Virtual Classes Week
09-11-2019 Saturday q
15-11-2019 to Friday to International Seminar on
16-11-2019 Saturday ‘Reorganization of Jammu and Kashmir:
Implications for Pakistan, China and the
World’ sponsored ICWA
23-11-2019 Saturday " 1. Mentor-Mentee Meeting
2. Alumini Association Meeting
26-11-2019 Tuesday Constitution Day celebrations
30-11-2019 Monday Poster competition on ‘Save
Environment’ by Dept. of Drawing &
Painting
30-11-2019 Monday Educational tour to ‘Apna Ghar’ shelter
home for old, Bharatpur
December'2019 | Activities by Home Science/Painting Deptt.
04-12-2019 Wednesday Literary Competition
09-12-2019 Monday Interactive session with students on
Manusmriti-Samvidhan aur Mahilaon ka
_ Manvadhikar
10-12-2019 Tuesday International Human Rights Day
Celebrations
17-12-2019 Tuesday Mentor-Mentee Meeting
24-12-2019 Tuesday Intercollegiate Competitions
January’2020 Activities by Music V/Music Ins. Deptt.
10-01-2020 to Friday to Annual Sports
15-01-2020 Wednesday
14-01-2020 Thursday Mentor-Mentee Meeting
16-01-2020 to Thursday to NSS Special (7 days) Camp
22-01-2020 Wednesday
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26-01-2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebrations
27-01-2020 to Monday to Cultural Week (Competitions)
29-01-2020 Wednesday
30-01-2020 to Thursday to National Seminar ‘Role of Academic &
31-01-2020 Friday Administrative Audit in Achieving
Quality Excellence in Higher Education
Institutions sponsored by NAAC
February’2020 Remedial Classes
10-02-2020 to Monday to Pre University Examination
19-02-2020 Wednesday ;
21-02-2020 Friday Mentor-Mentee Meeting
25-02-2020 Tuesday Annual Performance Awards & Blessings
Ceremony
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